STAD srl  •  Phone: (+39) 0522 851360  •  Fax (+39) 0522 765854
UFFICIO VENDITE ITALIA: info@stadsrl.com  •  EXPORT SALES DEPARTMENT: sales@stadsrl.com www.stadsrl.com
R
ev
. 0
2
d
el
 0
6/
05
/2
01
6
D a t a  Ag g i o r n a m e n t o : 3 0 / 1 0 / 2 0 1 8
AILN
kg C3
max. 15 400 x 400 11.5 AILN15
max. 30 400 x 400 11.5 AILN30
max. 60 400 x 400 13.3 AILN60
max. 150 400 x 400 13.3 AILN150
max. 200 600 x 600 24.5 AILN200
max. 300 600 x 600 24.5 AILN300
OIML R60 C3
AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE CELL PLATFORMS
Capacity up to 300 kg
DESCRIPTION